
PALMARES CHAMPIONNAT VAR ARMES ANCIENNES 22 MAI 2011 SEILLONS

CLT LICENCE NOM CLUB TOTAL QUALIF EQUIP

COLT 80/87/89 MT96

1 803339 BERNARD   Jean Michel C.T.SEILLONNAIS 92 FR1

2 896770 UBEDA Louis S.T.TOULON 92 FR1

COMINAZZO 70/82/84 MT 96

1 803339 BERNARD   Jean Michel C.T.SEILLONNAIS 91 FR1

2 2748867 CAHIER Jean Yves CSAD  MED 88 FR1

3 25033 QUENOI Claude S.T.TOULON 83 QR

KUCHENREUTER R 80/92/93  MT 98

1 3306119 ABELA Cyrille CSAD  MED 95 FR1 2

2 2748867 CAHIER Jean Yves CSAD  MED 92 FR2 2

3 896770 UBEDA Louis S.T.TOULON 92 FR2 1

4 803339 BERNARD   Jean Michel C.T.SEILLONNAIS 92 FR2

5 181778 JULLIAN J.Paul S.T.TOULON 90 QR 1

6 304744 VENTURELLI J.Robert S.T.TOULON 85 QR 1

7 2377480 ORRU Philippe S.T.TOULON 83 QR

8 983164 SERIEYE  Jérome S.T.TOULON 83 QR

9 3191507 DHO Roger C.T.SEILLONNAIS 78 R

10 2755795 ORI Jean Paul CSAD  MED 76 X 2

11 86414 GERARD Robert S.T.TOULON 71 X

12 25033 QUENOI Claude S.T.TOULON 64 X

MARIETTE 80/91/92 MT97

1 803339 BERNARD   Jean Michel C.T.SEILLONNAIS 91 FR2 1

2 3191507 DHO Roger C.T.SEILLONNAIS 91 FR2 1

3 304744 VENTURELLI J.Robert S.T.TOULON 88 QR 2

4 2748867 CAHIER Jean Yves CSAD  MED 88 QR

5 2376038 CHARRIER  Denis S.T.TOULON 87 QR 2

6 181778 JULLIAN J.Paul S.T.TOULON 85 QR 2

7 949032 CASTELA Roland C.T.SEILLONNAIS 85 QR 1

8 309314 MUNOZ Daniel C.T.SEILLONNAIS 85 QR

9 983164 SERIEYE  Jérome S.T.TOULON 85 QR

10 2975306 KIRSCH Michel C.T.SEILLONNAIS 83 QR

11 25033 QUENOI Claude S.T.TOULON 77 X

12 82439366 DELAPIERRE Jean Marie CSAD  MED 76 X

13 603198 MARBACH Marcel S.T.TOULON 72 X

14 82438636 BOUBIER Philippe CSAD  MED 69 X

15 2755795 ORI Jean Paul CSAD  MED 64 X

16 82424642 KIEFFER Guy C.T.SEILLONNAIS 50 X

MALSON OPEN/60/65 MT 91

1 803339 BERNARD   Jean Michel C.T.SEILLONNAIS 77 FR1 1

2 2748867 CAHIER Jean Yves CSAD  MED 70 FR1 2

3 3191507 DHO Roger C.T.SEILLONNAIS 68 FR1 1

4 82439366 DELAPIERRE Jean Marie CSAD  MED 59 R 2

5 896770 UBEDA Louis S.T.TOULON 52 OPEN

6 949032 CASTELA Roland C.T.SEILLONNAIS 51 OPEN 1

7 82438636 BOUBIER Philippe CSAD  MED 33 OPEN 2

8 2755795 ORI Jean Paul CSAD  MED 23 OPEN

LAMARMORA R OPEN/76/79 

1 949032 CASTELA Roland C.T.SEILLONNAIS 83 FR1

VETTERLI  R 80/90/91   MT 99

1 3461953 BRESSAC Yves C.T.SEILLONNAIS 79 R

2 82424642 KIEFFER Guy C.T.SEILLONNAIS 77 X

3 309314 MUNOZ Daniel C.T.SEILLONNAIS 73 X

4 2762861 PRIVE Michel C.T.SEILLONNAIS 72 X

WHITWORTH R 80/90/91   MT 98

1 3461953 BRESSAC Yves C.T.SEILLONNAIS 36 X
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